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Population
City of Buffalo 

1950

580K

2010

260K







Potential Tax revenue lost to parking 
$20 million each year
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Transit Oriented Development
can equip communities to become 

more economically and environmentally

resilient over the long term.

- Center for Neighborhood Technology



Living near transit allows households 

to spend less on transportation

and more at local businesses

- Center for Neighborhood Technology
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Total Transportation Spending versus Transit Spending 
by Households for the 50 States
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Vehicle miles traveled and 

greenhouse gases go down, 

low-income households 

are better connected to economic opportunity, 

and tax bases expand

- Center for Neighborhood Technology
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Bus Routes in Fairfield and New Haven Counties



Bus Routes in Fairfield and New Haven Counties



Getting to Transit











Financing and TODS



Zoning and Urban Planning
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